
RESIDENT PARTICIPATION - EOA 

The sponsoring Neighborhood Advisory Councils and the i r supporting 
Area Block organizations have just completed their annual elections; 
the following results have been obtained for the area comprising the 
Model Neighborhood Program : 

NSO Center Area 

Pittsburg 

Summec 

Price 

Census Tracts 

i , F-57~ 
F-58 
F-44 
F-45 
F-46 

' -L • 

F•47 
F-48 

*F-55A 
*F-56 

*SSA 
56 
11 

Area Block 

14 

20 

9 

43 

No . Register~d 
to vote 

1,395 

2,891 

1,140 

5,426 

*Parts of Census Tracts 55A and 56 lie in both Price and Summec. 

Number 
Voted 

585 

1,793 

618 

2 ,996 




