RESIDENT PARTICIPATION - EOA

The sponsoring Neighborhood Advisory Councils and their supporting Area Block organizations have just completed their annual elections; the following results have been obtained for the area comprising the Model Neighborhood Program:

NSO Center Area	Census Tracts	Area Block	No. Registered to vote	Number Voted
Pittsburg	E-57 F-57 58 F-58 F-44	14	1,395	585
	F-45 F-46 F-47			
Summec	F-47 F-48	20	2,891	1,793
	*F-55A *F-56			
Price	*55A 56	9	1,140	618
	56	43	5,426	2,996

^{*}Parts of Census Tracts 55A and 56 lie in both Price and Summec.